ERASMUS+ outgoing coordinators

Faculty
Catholic Theological Faculty

ERASMUS+ coordinator
Petr Sladecek

Contact

relations@ktf.cuni.cz

Protestant Theological Faculty

Veéra Fritzova, Radmila Sejkotova

inti@etf.cuni.cz

international@etf.cuni.cz

Hussite Theological Faculty

Veronika Hruskova

veronika.hruskova@htf.cuni.cz

Faculty of Law

Marie Konec¢na

konecna@prf.cuni.cz

First Faculty of Medicine

Anna Jezberova

anna.jezberova@lIf1.cuni.cz

Second Faculty of Medicine

Dana Basarova

dana.basarova@lfmotol.cuni.cz

Third Faculty of Medicine

Marika Bendova

marika.bendova@|f3.cuni.cz

Faculty of Medicine in Plzen

Jitka Cernohousova

jitka.cernohousova@Ifp.cuni.cz

Faculty of Medicine in Hradec Kralove

Yvona Mazurova
Monika Pazourkova

mazurova@Ifhk.cuni.cz
pazourkovam@lfhk.cuni.cz

Faculty of Pharmacy in Hradec
Kralove

Hana Krieglerova

krieglerova@faf.cuni.cz

Faculty of Arts

Petra BeneSovska, Krystof Loub

erasmusout@ff.cuni.cz

Faculty of Science

Hedvika Katefina

Tesarikova

Palenikova,

erasmus@natur.cuni.cz

Faculty of Mathematics and Physics

EliSka Zabrodska

zabrodska@dekanat.mff.cuni.cz

Faculty of Education

Iva Berankova
Petra Zakoutska

iva.berankova@pedf.cuni.cz
petra.zakoutska@pedf.cuni.cz

Faculty of Social Sciences

Radek Kovacs

outgoing@fsv.cuni.cz

Faculty of Physical Education and
Sport

Tereza Jandova

erasmus@ftvs.cuni.cz

Faculty of Humanities

Anezka Novotna

zahranicni@fhs.cuni.cz
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